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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD
For Month Ending: Wednesday, November 30, 2011
Date : 5/20/2015 9:03:10 AM
User Name : citysec
Dist. Code Account Description
Post Date Transaction # Jrnl. Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance
101-00-1009 GENERAL FUND Beg. Bal. 66,228.65
11/1/2011 61912 CR REVENUE-REIMBURSE FOR RAW FOODS 113.00 66,341.65
11/1/2011 61918 CD CK.#2619-JANITORIAL SERVICE 400.00 65,941.65
11/1/2011 61920 CD CK.#2621-JANITORIAL SERVICES 700.00 65,241.65
11/1/2011 61938 GJ HOTEL/MOTEL TAX 1,421.82 66,663.47
11/1/2011 61939 GJ AD VALOREM TAX 47,286.87 113,950.34
11/1/2011 61702 GJ Posted from UB System 7,218.15 121,168.49
11/2/2011 61917 CR REVENUE-AGING SERVICE 206.00 121,374.49
11/2/2011 61940 GJ HOTEL/MOTEL TAXES 96.00 121,470.49
11/2/2011 61716 GJ Posted from UB System 1,172.64 122,643.13
11/3/2011 62464 CD CK.#2622-MEAL EXPENSE 31.57 122,611.56
11/3/2011 61790 GJ Posted from UB System 1,699.14 124,310.70
11/4/2011 61913 CR REVENUE-AGING SERVICE 155.00 124,465.70
11/4/2011 61921 CD CK.#2623-PURCHASE SERVER-CONFIGUR 2,194.00 122,271.70
11/4/2011 62577 CD CK.#2623-PURCHASE SERVER/CONFIGU 2,194.00 120,077.70
11/4/2011 62996 CD Auto Reverse of # 62577 (2,194.00) 122,271.70
11/4/2011 61839 GJ Posted from UB System 2,449.00 124,720.70
11/7/2011 61877 GJ LINDA KNIGHT, SCHOOL EXPENSE 240.00 124,960.70
11/7/2011 61914 CR REVENUE-AGING SERVICE 179.00 125,139.70
11/7/2011 61878 GJ Posted from UB System 14,073.23 139,212.93
11/8/2011 61923 CD CK#2625-ERCOT MEMBERSHIP 100.00 139,112.93
11/8/2011 61924 CD CK #2626-PESTICIDE APPLICATORS CEU' 10.00 139,102.93
11/8/2011 61943 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO PAYROLL FUND 71,696.95 67,405.98
11/8/2011 61909 GJ Posted from UB System 3,349.78 70,755.76
11/9/2011 61922 CD CK.#2624-CASH VOUCHER CHECK 98.33 70,657.43
11/9/2011 61978 CR REVENUE-AGING SERVICE 329.00 70,986.43
11/9/2011 61987 CD CK.#2627-2011 ANNUAL MEETING RESE 60.00 70,926.43
11/9/2011 61990 GJ TRANSFER PAYING FUND TO G/F 5.81 70,932.24
11/9/2011 61991 GJ TRANSFER FEDERAL TAX AND LOAN TO 1.62 70,933.86
11/9/2011 61992 GJ TRANSFER ARSON REWARD TO G/F 0.11 70,933.97
11/9/2011 61993 GJ TRANSFER PAYROLL TO G/F 4.33 70,938.30
11/9/2011 61951 GJ Posted from UB System 1,911.08 72,849.33
11/10/2011 61919 CD CK.#2620-JANITORIAL SERVICE 200.00 72,649.33
11/10/2011 61960 GJ CHAMBER TICKETS, LINDA KNIGHT 25.00 72,674.33
11/10/2011 61995 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO PAYING FUND 133,539.79 (60,865.46)
11/10/2011 61961 GJ Posted from UB System 931.59 (59,933.87)
11/10/2011 61961 GJ Posted from UB System 31.78 (59,902.09)
11/11/2011 61980 CR REVENUE-AGING SERVICE 105.00 (59,797.09)
11/11/2011 61988 CD CK.#2628-NEW COMPUTER SYSTEM & 2,750.77 (62,547.86)
11/11/2011 61965 GJ Posted from UB System 1,966.77 (60,581.09)
11/11/2011 61965 GJ Posted from UB System 130.00 (60,711.09)
11/14/2011 61981 CR REVENUE-AGING SERVICE 169.50 (60,541.59)
11/14/2011 61968 GJ Posted from UB System 1,739.87 (58,801.72)
11/15/2011 61971 GJ CITIBANK, REIMBURSEMENT FOR SCHOO 165.35 (58,636.37)
11/15/2011 61996 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO ST.MAINTENANCE 69.56 (58,705.93)
11/15/2011 61999 GJ AD VALOREM TAX 37,565.58 (21,140.35)
11/15/2011 62003 CD WEB FILE PAYMENT 1,730.12 (22,870.47)
11/15/2011 61972 GJ Posted from UB System 2,971.47 (19,899.00)
11/15/2011 61972 GJ Posted from UB System 10.00 (19,889.00)
11/16/2011 61982 CR REVENUE-AGING SERVICE 140.00 (19,749.00)
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101-00-1009 GENERAL FUND Beg. Bal. 66,228.65
11/16/2011 61989 CD CK.#2629-CITY SALES TAX 40,806.48 (60,555.48)
11/16/2011 62002 GJ CITY SALES TAX 101,668.42 41,112.94
11/16/2011 62002 GJ CITY SALES TAX 40,667.37 81,780.31
11/16/2011 62002 GJ CITY SALES TAX 20,333.68 61,446.63
11/16/2011 61977 GJ Posted from UB System 30.08 61,416.55
11/16/2011 61977 GJ Posted from UB System 1,887.34 63,303.89
11/17/2011 62005 GJ BRAD NEWTONS SCHOOL REIMBURSEME 245.00 63,548.89
11/17/2011 62133 CD CK.#2631-2 PORT RADIOS 910.92 62,637.97
11/17/2011 62134 CD CK#2632-RELOAD COMPUTER, IT SUPPO 411.50 62,226.47
11/17/2011 62135 CD CK.#2633-CASH VOUCHER CHECK 77.86 62,148.61
11/17/2011 62167 GJ AD VALOREM TAXES 38,697.44 100,846.05
11/17/2011 62006 GJ Posted from UB System 1,067.56 101,913.61
11/18/2011 62119 CR REVENUE-AGING SERVICE 130.00 102,043.61
11/18/2011 62050 GJ Posted from UB System 1,243.60 103,287.21
11/21/2011 62120 CR REVENUE-AGING SERVICE 156.00 103,443.21
11/21/2011 62138 CD CK.#2635-HOTEL/MOTEL TAX 3RD. QUA 6,719.70 96,723.51
11/21/2011 62995 CD CK.#2634-PETTY CASH CHECK 92.01 96,631.50
11/21/2011 62090 GJ Posted from UB System 4,939.02 101,570.52
11/21/2011 62090 GJ Posted from UB System 3.49 101,574.01
11/21/2011 62090 GJ Posted from UB System 146.43 101,720.44
11/22/2011 62168 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO PAYROLL FUND 67,894.84 33,825.60
11/22/2011 62215 CD CK.#2636-LAW SEMINAR EXPENSES 100.00 33,725.60
11/22/2011 63267 GJ E/C 9.95 33,735.55
11/22/2011 62189 GJ Posted from UB System 1,633.92 35,369.47
11/23/2011 62132 CD CK.#2630-DONATION/JIMMY MCKAY TO SE 20.00 35,349.47
11/23/2011 62209 GJ BRECK IMPROVEMENT COUNCIL 3,730.19 39,079.66
11/23/2011 62213 CR REVENUE-AGING SERVICE 117.00 39,196.66
11/23/2011 62216 CD CK #2637-REIMBURSE FOR REPAIRS & U 779.54 38,417.12
11/23/2011 62220 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO G/F 374.95 38,792.07
11/23/2011 62210 GJ Posted from UB System 1,557.20 40,349.27
11/28/2011 62214 CR REVENUE-AGING SERVICE 178.00 40,527.27
11/28/2011 62222 GJ TRANSFER PAYROLL TO G/F 51.08 40,578.35
11/28/2011 62223 GJ TRANSFER PAYROLL TO G/F 482.80 41,061.15
11/28/2011 62224 GJ TRANSFER PAYROLL TO G/F 569.66 41,630.81
11/28/2011 62227 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO PAYING FUND 30,449.11 11,181.70
11/28/2011 62212 GJ Posted from UB System 12,952.51 24,134.21
11/29/2011 62229 GJ Posted from UB System 9,954.52 34,088.73
11/29/2011 62229 GJ Posted from UB System 111.95 34,200.68
11/30/2011 62366 CR REVENUE-AGING SERVICE 201.00 34,401.68
11/30/2011 62367 CR REVENUE-AGING SERVICE 135.50 34,537.18
11/30/2011 62379 CD CK.#2638-JERRY'S TRIM SHOP 250.00 34,287.18
11/30/2011 62420 GJ INTEREST INCOME-NOV 17.26 34,304.44
11/30/2011 62230 GJ Posted from UB System 1,223.90 35,528.34
11/30/2011 62230 GJ Posted from UB System 0.02 35,528.32

Totals 418,115.15 382,586.83 35,528.32

Ending Balance 35,528.32 DR




